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email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437

CommerCial / investment 10 Guelph street, GeorGetown. $350,000. 66’ x 132’ lot - Call Bill

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Your 'Go To' People
Your “MC Q WIN” Team

111 prinCe Charles Dr, GeorGetown
$424,900

MLS# W2867465

open house saturDaY 2-4 pm

4 Belmont BlvD, GeorGetown
$695,900

MLS# W2867207

9496 wellinGton rD 124, erin
$429,900

MLS# X2851860

11311 hwY #25, aCton
$409,000

MLS# W2788486

9516 FiFth siDeroaD, erin
$999,900

MLS# X2851977

16 - 18 John st., GeorGetown
$490,000

MLS# W2773440

19a traFalGar rD.n., hillsBurGh
$739,900
MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

retail/CommerCial/resiDential

5597 traFalGar rD.n., erin
$549,900

MLS# X2764860

167 ConFeDeration st., Glen williams
$1,099,900

MLS# W2808481

36 laroChe ave, GeorGetown
$410,000

MLS# W2876037

11 raYlawn Cres, GeorGetown
$399,900

MLS# W2876101

solD
100% oF askinG

14040 arGYll rD, GeorGetown
$609,900

MLS# W2849168

46 mountainview rD. #7 GeorGetown
$239,900

MLS# W2872110

9459 FiFth siDeroaD, erin
$875,000

MLS# X2821867
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kpells@theifp.cawww.homefinder.ca
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www.theifp.ca 905-873-0301 #221

Serving the Georgetown, Acton
and Surrounding Communities

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4PM

Shannon
Hart

Sales Representative

O: 905-828-6550 • D: 416-629-7781

Just listed, first ad. Unbelievable value for a 4-bedroom
detached home in Georgetown. Gleaming, clean, open
concept kitchen + family room + W/O to huge wood
deck and sun drenched backyard. immaculate designer
décor. Outstanding floor-plan, you won’t believe the
room sizes! Now listed at $524,900. For more info visit
www.shannonhart.ca/argyll.

14263 Argyll rOAD

Walking distance to downtown, hospital,
med/lab and many, many more amenities.

Updated kitchen with tiled floor, large living room
with huge bow window that brings in lots of light.

Dining room with walkout to large deck.
2 bedrooms or DR that can be converted to 3rd
bedroom. Finished basement with separate
entrance to huge recroom, and large
bedroom/office. Don’t miss out!

call me today!!!
Anna Lostritto
Sales Representative

Off. 905-877-5165 anna@annalostritto.com
www.annalostritto.com

DetAcheD BungALow! FABuLous LocAtion!!

$405,900

Off. 905-873-6111
Dir. 416-878-2235
www.shellybutt.ca

Stunning Horseshoe Model in Georgetown
South, flexible floor plan, large eat in kitchen
with upgraded backsplash, dark hardwood in
living room/ dining room combination, main
floor laundry room with extra cabinetry for
storage, back yard complete with beautiful

deck, fantastic finished basement for additional
family space. Don’t miss out on the opportunity
to own this popular family home. Call Shelly
today for more information 416-878-2235.

www.shellybutt.ca

OPEN HOUSE THIS SAT & SUN 2-4

16
SErENITy
STrEET

Shelly Butt
Sales Representative

Brokerage

Beautiful Location!! Easy access to 410,
401 and 407. Country Living, close to
walking trails, park, and walk to small

village with many amenities. Huge country
kitchen with walkout, Living room with

fireplace, 3 spacious bedrooms
(2 on main level), gorgeous property!

call me today!!
Anna Lostritto
Sales Representative

Off. 905-877-5165 anna@annalostritto.com
www.annalostritto.com

DetAcheD spAcious home on one Acre!

$550,000

• beautiful, quaint street along the Credit River
just north of King St.

• spacious 2 storey home, 4 bdrms, 3 baths
• complete, separate in-law apartment w/2 bdrms,
open concept living/dining/kit. and Bath

• beautiful mature deep lot with no neighbours behind
• walk to Credit River, Bruce Trail, Cheltenham General
store, Summer farmers market

• Inground pool and patio
• 2 car garage and driveway for 10 cars.

MARIA BRITTO
Sales Representative

905.456.3232 • 1.866.251.3232
maria@mariabritto.com • www.mariabritto.com

34 KENNEDY ROAD, CHELTENHAM
$649,900

REMAX REALTY
SPECIALISTS INC.
BROKERAGE

Horse Farm – $2,325,000.00

Turn Key Equestrian Riding Facility complete
with 24 stall Barn, Large Indoor and
Outdoor Riding rings,10 paddocks and
a Fabulous Custom Built 5 bedroom 4300
sq.ft home.This property is only 10 minutes
from Rockwood and 15 minutes to Erin or
Guelph. MLS X2812224 - see virtual tour on
Realtor.ca For More information contact:
Brenda Ernst 905-252-0028 cell
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Brenda Ernst
Sales Representative

OFF: 1-800-990-3326
DIR: 905-252-0028
www.BrendaErnst.ca

The Real Estate Centre, Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated


